Comp. #

315
277
243
327
143
271
209
132
121
270
318
125
250
301
151
173
152
219
124
101
202
314
188
201
241
260

Cuc
CDR
CDR
GMC
CDR
MM2
FTC
AT1
CwWO
LCDR
LCDR
MSC
MMC
HMC
LCDR
STGC
CDR
HT1
GMG
Cwo
GMG
CECS
GMG
ENS
LTIG
1S3

1994 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

JERRY
ROBERT
JAMES
ANDY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
BRUCE
RONALD
THAD
DANIEL

CLARENCE W
MICHAEL R.

DANILO
WILLIAM
KEVORK
DONALD
MICHAEL

RICHARD R.

KEVIN L.

NELSON H.

THOMAS
LOREN K.
RICHARD
GREG
ASA
HOLLAND

Last name

PULLENS
THOMAS
ADELL
NELSON
TURPEN
BAY

PIATT
MEYERS
JOHNSON
KOWALSKI

MEHLENBECK

LEMKE
CAYMO
BLACK
HASHAS
GUSSLER
HEATH
MALONEY
LAMB
FOUCHER
DWYER
STOCKING
MITCHELL
PARKINS
YAM
LIGON

Service

USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN (R)
USN
USN (FR)
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

195
192
191
190
185
184
184
183
183
182
182
180
177
177
177
174
171
169
168
167
161
160
159
150
148
115

match 10
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