## 1994 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. #		Rank & first Name	Last name	Service	RIFLE CLASS		match 10		
315	CUC	JERRY	PULLENS	USNR	AS	195	-	7 X	
277	CDR	ROBERT	THOMAS	USN	AS	192	-	7 X	
243	CDR	JAMES	ADELL	USNR	AS	191	-	4 X	
327	GMC	ANDY	NELSON	USN	AS	190	-	3 X	
143	CDR	MICHAEL	TURPEN	USN	AS	185	-	2 X	
271	MM2	MICHAEL	BAY	USNR	AS	184	-	5 X	
209	FTC	BRUCE	PIATT	USNR	AS	184	-	2 X	
132	AT1	RONALD	MEYERS	USN	AS	183	-	4 X	
121	CWO	THAD	JOHNSON	USN	AS	183	-	3 X	
270	LCDR	DANIEL	KOWALSKI	USNR	AS	182	-	2 X	
318	LCDR	CLARENCE W	MEHLENBECK	USN	AS	182	-	2 X	
125	MSC	MICHAEL R.	LEMKE	USN (R)	AS	180	-	5 X	
250	MMC	DANILO	CAYMO	USN	AS	177	-	2 X	
301	HMC	WILLIAM	BLACK	USN (FR)	AS	177	-	2 X	
151	LCDR	KEVORK	HASHAS	USN	AS	177	-	1 X	
173	STGC	DONALD	GUSSLER	USN	AS	174	-	3 X	
152	CDR	MICHAEL	HEATH	USNR	AS	171	-	2 X	
219	HT1	RICHARD R.	MALONEY	USN	AS	169	-	3 X	
124	GMG	KEVIN L.	LAMB	USN	AS	168	-	1 X	
101	CWO	NELSON H.	FOUCHER	USNR	AS	167	-	5 X	
202	GMG	THOMAS	DWYER	USN	AS	161	-	2 X	
314	CECS	LOREN K.	STOCKING	USNR	AS	160	-	1 X	
188	GMG	RICHARD	MITCHELL	USN	AS	159	-	1 X	
291	ENS	GREG	PARKINS	USN	AS	150	-	0 X	
241	LTJG	ASA	YAM	USN	AS	148	-	1 X	
260	IS3	HOLLAND	LIGON	USN	AS	115	-	0 X	